Os 6108: Lovosice - Louny stied (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 13.12.2025
Prijezd:
11:55
12:06
12:10
12:14
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:38
12:42
12:48
12:52
12:56
13:01

Odjezd:
12:02
12:06
12:11
12:14
12:19
12:22
12:28
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:38
12:42
12:48
12:52
12:59
13:01

Stanice:

Lovosice

Sulejovice

Cizkovice

Upohlavy

ChotéSov p.Hazmburkem
Slatina p.Hazmburkem
Libochovice
Libochovice mésto
Dubany

KFesin

Kostice n.Ohfi

Patek

Slavétin n.Ohfi
Veltéze

Louny

Louny stfed



